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Final action: 12/4/2023

eComments submitted to the Committee on Judiciary, Law Enforcement, and General Services via
the County Legislative Information Center (CLIC).

*The Office of the County Clerk collects eComments via CLIC, and appends these official public
records to Reference File No. 23-27 at the conclusion of each meeting.

1. 23-27 eComments (05/08/23), 2. 23-27 eComments (09/11/23), 3. 23-27 eComments (12/04/23)

Date

Ver.

Action By

Action

Result

12/4/2023

9/11/2023

6/5/2023

5/8/2023

4/17/2023

4/3/2023

3/6/2023

1/30/2023

1/5/2023

1

1

Committee on Judiciary, Law
Enforcement and General
Services

Committee on Judiciary, Law
Enforcement and General
Services

Committee on Judiciary, Law
Enforcement and General
Services

Committee on Judiciary, Law
Enforcement and General
Services

Committee on Judiciary, Law
Enforcement and General
Services

Committee on Judiciary, Law
Enforcement and General
Services

Committee on Judiciary, Law
Enforcement and General
Services

Committee on Judiciary, Law
Enforcement and General
Services

Board Chairwoman

DISCUSSED WITH NO ACTION TAKEN

DISCUSSED WITH NO ACTION TAKEN.

DISCUSSED WITH NO ACTION TAKEN

DISCUSSED WITH NO ACTION TAKEN

DISCUSSED WITH NO ACTION TAKEN

DISCUSSED WITH NO ACTION TAKEN

DISCUSSED WITH NO ACTION TAKEN

REFERRED

eComments submitted to the Committee on Judiciary, Law Enforcement, and General Services via

the County Legislative Information Center (CLIC).

*The Office of the County Clerk collects eComments via CLIC, and appends these official public
records to Reference File No. 23-27 at the conclusion of each meeting.
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