

Milwaukee County

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 23-27 Version: 1 Name: 2023 eComments to Committee on JLEGS

Type: Reference File Status: Archived

File created: 12/27/2022 In control: County Clerk's Office

On agenda: Final action: 12/4/2023

Title: eComments submitted to the Committee on Judiciary, Law Enforcement, and General Services via

the County Legislative Information Center (CLIC).

*The Office of the County Clerk collects eComments via CLIC, and appends these official public

records to Reference File No. 23-27 at the conclusion of each meeting.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 23-27 eComments (05/08/23), 2. 23-27 eComments (09/11/23), 3. 23-27 eComments (12/04/23)

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
12/4/2023	1	Committee on Judiciary, Law Enforcement and General Services	DISCUSSED WITH NO ACTION TAKEN	
9/11/2023	1	Committee on Judiciary, Law Enforcement and General Services	DISCUSSED WITH NO ACTION TAKEN.	
6/5/2023	1	Committee on Judiciary, Law Enforcement and General Services	DISCUSSED WITH NO ACTION TAKEN	
5/8/2023	1	Committee on Judiciary, Law Enforcement and General Services	DISCUSSED WITH NO ACTION TAKEN	
4/17/2023	1	Committee on Judiciary, Law Enforcement and General Services	DISCUSSED WITH NO ACTION TAKEN	
4/3/2023	1	Committee on Judiciary, Law Enforcement and General Services		
3/6/2023	1	Committee on Judiciary, Law Enforcement and General Services	DISCUSSED WITH NO ACTION TAKEN	
1/30/2023	1	Committee on Judiciary, Law Enforcement and General Services	DISCUSSED WITH NO ACTION TAKEN	
1/5/2023	1	Board Chairwoman	REFERRED	

eComments submitted to the Committee on Judiciary, Law Enforcement, and General Services via the County Legislative Information Center (CLIC).

^{*}The Office of the County Clerk collects eComments via CLIC, and appends these official public records to Reference File No. 23-27 at the conclusion of each meeting.

File #: 23-27, Version: 1